NOTICE OF MEETING - VILLAGE OF MINOOKA

PARKS/RECREATION AND PUBLIC RELATIONS COMMITTEE
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121 E. McEVILLY ROAD, MINOOKA, ILLINOIS
WEDNESDAY SEPTEMBER 9, 2015 — 6:00 P.M.

AGENDA

PUBLIC FORUM

RECREATION & SPECIAL EVENTS COMMITTEE REPORT
SUMMIT PARK TREES & NORTH BERM

LIONS/SUMMIT DUMPSTER SCREENING
MISCELLANEOUS

ADJOURNMENT
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From:
Date:
RE:

Village President and Board of Trustees
Laurie Musclow

September 9, 2015

Parks & Recreation Report

September Events

Thursday - Saturday, September 17 - 19 - Fall Garage Sales

Saturday, September 12 - Bookies Book Club

Saturday, September 12 - Indoor Trash to Treasure Sales — 9 a.m. - 1 p.m.
Saturday, September 19 - Pop Tab Dump Day at Lions Park

Sunday, September 20 - Community Picnic = 1:00 - 4:00 p.m.

Saturday, September 26 - Indoor Trash to Treasure Sales - 9 a.m. -1 p.m.

October Events

Friday, October 2 - MCHS Homecoming Parade - 4 p.m.

Saturday, October 10 - Indoor Trash to Treasure Sales - 9 a.m. - 1 p.m.
Saturday, October 17 - Bookies Book Club

Saturday, October 24 - Indoor Trash to Treasure Sales - 9 a.m. -1 p.m.
Saturday, October 24 - Halloween Parade - 2:00 p.m.

Saturday, October 24 - Community Bonfire - 6:30 p.m. Lakewood
Saturday, October 31 - Halloween - Trick or Treat hours 4:00 - 7:00 p.m.

Upcoming Events

Wednesday, November 11 - Offices Closed for Veteran’s Day
Saturday, November 14 - Bookies Book Club

Thursday & Friday, November 26, 27 — Offices Closed

Saturday, December 5 - “"Christmas at the Village” - 4:30 - 7:30 p.m.
Friday, December 11 - Village Christmas Party @ Chapin’s = 6:30 p.m.
Saturday, December 12 - Bookies Book Club

Thursday, December 24 & 25 - Offices Closed for Christmas



